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ANNEXURE - III
AREA OF OPERATION OF SHRI. HALSIDHANATH SAHAKARI SAKHAR KARKHANA
LTD¢ NIPANI,

Village list of 'A' Class Share Members,

1) Ankali 28 2)  Akkol 314
3} Adi 396 4) Arabinwadi 05
5) Amalzari 11 6) Appachiwadi 33-
7) Bhatnaganur 26 8) Bedakihal 56
9) Bolewadi 36 10) Bhivashi 97
11) Budihal 617 12) }31_121 158
13) Bhojwadi 37 14) Benadi 226
15} Bhimapurwadi 39 16) Boragaon-wadi 46
17) Bhundalmukh 05 18) Belakud 01
19) Barawad 04 20) Bgoragaon 128
21} Chandshiradwad 116 22) Chikkalwal 80
23) Chandur 55 24) Chandurtak 36
25) Chinchani 28 26) Chikodi 27
27) Dhulgunwadi 29 28) Donewadi 105
29) Examba 150 30) Putanwadi 02
31) Galataga 284 32) Gavan 18
33) Gajabarwadi 05 34) Gondukuppi 10
35) Giragaon 13 36) Gaikwadi 10
37) Hadnal 41 38) Hanabarawadi 04
39) Hirekudi 26 40) Hanchinal 123
41) Hunnargi 112 42) Handyanwadi 08
43) Hattarwat 01 44) Ingali 15
45} Janawad 166 46) Jainapur 05
47) Jaganur 26 48) Jodakurali 03

49) Jainwadi 10 50) Jatrat 309



51) Kunnur

53) Kerur

55) Mamadapur K.K.
57} Kusanal

59) Kupanwadi
61} Koganoli

63) Karadaga

65) Kurli

67) Naganur

69) Nandiwadi
71) Nipani

73) Nagarmunti
75) Nagaral

77} Pangire A
79) Pogatyannatti
81) Rampur

83) Shamanewadi
85) Shiraguppi
87) Sidapurwadi
89) Shankanwadi
91) Sadalaga

93) Shendur (R)
95) Shirgaon

97) Wadagol

99) Yadyanwadi
101) Yadyachiwadi
103) Yadur

105) Lakhanapur
107) Taranhalli
109) Vlagaddiwadi

111) Malikwad
113) Manakapur
115) Manuchiwadi
117) Mangur

49

121

07
16
127
89
257
239
09
302
11
14
105
01
107
10
38
18
38
71
39
61
08
02
86
71
27
02
02

170
09
04
06

143

52)

54) -

56)
58)
60)
62)
64)
66)
68)
70)
72)
74)
76)
78)
80)
82)
84)
86)
88)
90)
92)
94)
96)
98)

100)

102)

104)

106)

108)

110)

112)

114)

116)
118)

Karoshi

Kallol
Kadapur
Kabbur
Kuthali
Khadaklat
Kothali
Kodoni
Nanadi

Nej

Naingalaj
Navalihal
Pangire B
Padalihal
Pattankudi
Rupannal
Shivapurwadi
Shripewadi
Soundalaga
Sulgaon
Shirgaonwadi
Walaki
Vijayanagar
Yamgarni
Yadyachiwadi
Yarnal
Tavandi
Tapakarwadi
Vmarani
Mattiwadi

Mamadapur K.L,

Mangnur
Manjari

02

131
71
05
20
307
27
153
23
126
37
85
27
260
7
11
137
12
35
180
62
121
104
02
126
20
20
02
02
05

13
134
40
97



